
1 Term Time Only

 
Rochester Breton Road
Strood Canal Road
Chattenden Lane
Hoo St Werburgh The Five Bells
High Halstow Hill Farm Close
Fenn Street The Fenn Bell
Allhallows Kingsmead Caravan Park
Allhallows All Saints Church
Lower Stoke The Nags Head

692 1

1528
1538
1548
1554
1604
1609
1616
1619
1622

1 Term Time Only

 
Lower Stoke The Nags Head
Allhallows All Saints Church
Allhallows Kingsmead Caravan Park
Fenn Street The Fenn Bell
High Halstow Hill Farm Close
Hoo St Werburgh Wylie Road
Hoo St Werburgh Marina
Hoo St Werburgh The Five Bells
Chattenden Broadwood Road
Wainscott The Sans Pareil
Strood Canal Road
Rochester Grammar Schools

692 1

0648
0652
0655
0704
0709
0717
0721
0724
0731
0738
0746
0802

692 Lower Stoke to Rochester Schools

Valid from Sunday, February 20, 2022 to Monday, July 4, 2022

Monday to Friday - Lower Stoke The Nags Head

Monday to Friday - Rochester Grammar Schools


	Monday to Friday - Lower Stoke The Nags Head
	Monday to Friday - Rochester Grammar Schools

