## 692 Lower Stoke to Rochester Schools

Valid from Sunday, February 20, 2022 to Monday, July 4, 2022

## Monday to Friday - Lower Stoke The Nags Head

	692 <sup>1</sup>
Rochester Breton Road	1528
Strood Canal Road	1538
Chattenden Lane	1548
Hoo St Werburgh The Five Bells	1554
High Halstow Hill Farm Close	1604
Fenn Street The Fenn Bell	1609
Allhallows Kingsmead Caravan Park	1616
Allhallows All Saints Church	1619
Lower Stoke The Nags Head	1622

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> Term Time Only

## Monday to Friday - Rochester Grammar Schools

	692 <sup>1</sup>
Lower Stoke The Nags Head	0648
Alhallows All Saints Church	0652
Alhallows Kingsmead Caravan Park	0655
Fenn Street The Fenn Bell	0704
High Halstow Hill Farm Close	0709
Hoo St Werburgh Wylie Road	0717
Hoo St Werburgh Marina	0721
Hoo St Werburgh The Five Bells	0724
Chattenden Broadwood Road	0731
Wainscott The Sans Pareil	0738
Strood Canal Road	0746
Rochester Grammar Schools	0802

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> Term Time Only